
 

Welcome back to the new school year, we want to remind you to start thinking about your post-16 options. To help 
with this process, we have compiled a list of dates for open events held by local post-16 providers that will be taking 
place this term. 

These events are a great opportunity for you to explore the different options available to you and to get a feel for each 
provider. Further information, including how to book directly with the provider, will be available on their respective 
websites. 

We encourage you to discuss these options with your parents/carers and make plans to attend these events to gather 
all the necessary information to help them make informed decisions about YOUR future.

Bicton College: 
• Open Event: Sat 28 Sep 2024 
• Open Event: Sat 18 Jan 2025 
• Open Event: Sat 26 Apr 2025 
• Taster Event: Mon 28 Oct 2024 
• Taster Event: Mon 17 Feb 2025 
• Taster Event: Wed 28 May 2025 

Duchy College Stoke Climsland: 
• Open Event: Sat 21 Sep 2024 
• Open Event: Sat 25 Jan 2025 
• Open Event: Wed 23 Apr 2025 
• Taster Event: Tue 29 Oct 2024 
• Taster Event: Tue 18 Feb 2025 
• Taster Event: Tue 27 May 2025 

Petroc 
• Open Event: Wed 6 Nov, 5.00 - 8.00pm 
• Open Event: Thurs 5 Dec 5.00 - 7.30pm 
• Open Event: Wed 29 Jan 5.00 - 7.30pm 
• Open Event: Sat 22 Mar 10.00 - 1.00pm 
• Year 10 Petroc Taster Day: Wed 09 July 2025 

Exeter College 
• Open Event: 10th Oct 4-8pm 
• Open Event: 20th Nov 4-8pm 
• Open Event: 23rd Apr 4-8pm 

• Year 10 Exeter College Taster Day: Reserved to be 
finalise 1st July 2025 – tbc. 
 

Bideford Sixth Form 

• Open Evening: 28th Nov 2024, 4.30-7pm 
 
Exeter Mathematics School 

• Open Day: 19th October am/pm sessions  
 
Queen Elizabeth Sixth Form, Crediton  
• Run Open Mornings on the first Wednesday of every 
month during term time between 9.00am – 11.30am. 
 
Kinglsey Sixth Form 

• Open Evening Wed 16th Oct 2024 

• Sixth Form Scholarship Day Deadline Fri 15 Nov  

• Sixth Form Scholarship Day Thurs 28 Nov 2024 

Shebbear Sixth Form 

• Open Morning Sat 21st Sept 10am – 12pm 

• Open Evening: 9th Oct 5pm – 7pm 

• Sixth Form Taster Day: 14th November (all day) 

• Sixth form Scholarships week is w/c 25th Nov 

West Buckland Sixth Form 

• Open Day: Sat 21 Sep 9.30am   

• Open Evening: Wed 16th Oct 5.30pm 

Great Torrington School 
Future Opportunities Evening |  Tue 14 Nov 2025, 5.30pm – 7.30pm 
Careers Fair with 40+ representatives from Employers * Apprenticeships Training Providers * Post 16 and Post 18 
providers * University Representatives and Careers Advice & Guidance available on this evening. 
 
Apprenticeship Training Providers  

Engineering Trust (formally known as Group Training Development (GTD) Limited provided apprenticeship delivery in 
North Devon for the past 40 years.  
Skern Training & Skills 
Offer apprenticeships in Agriculture, Early Years, Leadership & Management, Outdoor Education and Hospitality. Enquires 
can be made via their website or email enquiries@skerntrainingandskills.co.uk  
Amazing Apprenticeships – informative website Amazing Apprenticeships  

mailto:enquiries@skerntrainingandskills.co.uk
https://amazingapprenticeships.com/

